
Projects Funded 2012 Funding Programme Project Dates Project Contact Service Total Project Cost ACC Contribution
LOWCAP - Aberdeen Project Interreg - NSR Jan 2012 - June 2013 Andrew Win/Charlotte Kedslie E,P&I £147,842 £73,921
LOWCAP - Management Fee Interreg - NSR Jan 2012 - June 2013 Andrew Win/Charlotte Kedslie E,P&I £114,520 £0
CCIC Interreg - IVC Jan 2012 - December 2014 Elaine Robertson/Susan Fraser E,P&I £159,964 £39,991
HyTrec Interreg - NSR June 2012 - June 2015 Yasa Ratnayeke E,P&I £364,902 £182,451
HyTrec - Management Fee Interreg - NSR June 2012 - June 2015 Yasa Ratnayeke E,P&I £459,677 £0
HyTransit & High V Lo City FP7 Yasa Ratnayeke E,P&I £20,158,000 £2,000,000
Total £21,404,905 £2,296,363.00

Projects Approved for Funding
Projects Pending Approval Decision



EU Funding Contribution Private Sector Contribution
£73,921 n/a

£0 n/a
£119,973 n/a
£182,451 n/a

£0 n/a
£8,529,000 £9,629,000
£8,905,345 £9,629,000


